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Nevada Vehicle Registration Contact__________________________________    
 
Terri Carter, DMV Services Manager   
Dept. of Motor Vehicle   
  Research & Development Division   
555 Wright Way   
Carson City, NV   89711‐0900   
(775) 684‐4562     
tcarter@dmv.nv.gov 
   

Nevada TRCC Contact___________________________________________________ 
 
Charles Lambert, Traffic Records Coordinator   
Nevada Department of Public Safety   
  Office of Traffic Safety   
555 Wright Way   
Carson City, NV   89711‐       
(775) 684‐7478       
clambert@dps.state.nv.us 
 

Nevada EMS Managers Contact___________________________________________ 
 
Fergus Laughridge, State EMS Supervisor   
Nevada Emergency Medical Services     
1000 East William Street 209   
Carson City, NV   89701‐      
(775) 687‐7597     
flaughridge@health.nv.gov 
 

Nevada Driver Licensing Contact__________________________________________ 
 
Jude Hurin, Driver Programs Manager III   
Dept. of Motor Vehicle    
  Research and Development Division   
555 Wright Way St.    
Carson City, NV  89711‐       
(775) 684‐4719   
jhurin@dmv.nv.gov 
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Nevada Data Coordinators Contact_________________________________________ 
 
Traci Pearl, Division Administrator   
Nevada Office of Traffic Safety     
555 Wright Way   
Carson City, NV   89711‐       
(775) 684‐7476       
tpearl@dps.state.nv.us 
 

Nevada Crash System Contact_____________________________________________ 
 
Ken Baldwin, Technical Manager (NCATS)   
Department of Public Safety   
  Records & Technology   
333 West Nye Lane, Suite 100   
Carson City, NV   89706‐   
(775) 684‐4720     
kbaldwin@dps.state.nv.us 
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